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2 messages

Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> Sun, Jul 15, 2018 at 8:27 AM
Reply-To: sjst@psu.ac.th
To: hendriko@pcr.ac.id, h3ndriko@gmail.com

14-Jul-2018


Dear Dr. hendriko:


Your manuscript entitled "ANALYTICAL METHOD FOR CALCULATING SCALLOP HEIGHT OF HELICAL TOROIDAL CUTTER IN FIVE-AXIS
MILLING" has been successfully submitted online and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Songklanakarin Journal of
Science and Technology.


Your manuscript ID is SJST-2017-0501.R1.


Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence or when calling the office for questions. If there are any changes in your street
address or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/sjst and edit your user information as
appropriate.


You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/sjst.


Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology.


Sincerely,

Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology Editorial Office


Hendriko <hendriko@pcr.ac.id> Mon, Oct 15, 2018 at 2:28 PM
To: Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology SJST <sjst@psu.ac.th>

Dear Editorial Officer
It has been 3 months since I submit the revision manuscript.
But the status still "awaiting reviewer scores".
Could you please inform me the progress of my submission.
Your respond would be highly appreciated

Best regards,

Dr. HENDRIKO, M.Eng.
Politeknik Caltex Riau

Jln. Umban Sari No. 1, Rumbai, Pekanbaru - Riau, Indonesia
T : 0761 53939 | F : 0761 554224 | www.pcr.ac.id


On Sun, Jul 15, 2018 at 8:27 AM Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> wrote:

14-Jul-2018



Dear Dr. hendriko:



Your manuscript entitled "ANALYTICAL METHOD FOR CALCULATING SCALLOP HEIGHT OF HELICAL TOROIDAL CUTTER IN FIVE-AXIS
MILLING" has been successfully submitted online and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Songklanakarin Journal of
Science and Technology.



Your manuscript ID is SJST-2017-0501.R1.



Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence or when calling the office for questions. If there are any changes in your
street address or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/sjst and edit your user information
as appropriate.



You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to https://mc.manuscriptcentral.
com/sjst.



Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology.



Sincerely,

Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology Editorial Office
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hendriko hendriko <hendriko@pcr.ac.id>

Review Progress (SJST-2017-0501)

3 messages

Hendriko <hendriko@pcr.ac.id> Wed, May 2, 2018 at 11:26 AM
To: sjst@psu.ac.th
Cc: "hendriko ." <h3ndriko@gmail.com>

Dear Editorial Officer

It has been 4 months the status of my paper is "awaiting reviewer scores".
Could you please inform me whether it is normal or there is a problem?
How long normally the time required until the review completed ?
Your respond would be highly appreciated

My best regards,

Dr. HENDRIKO, M.Eng.
Politeknik Caltex Riau

Jln. Umban Sari No. 1, Rumbai, Pekanbaru - Riau, Indonesia
T : 0761 53939 | F : 0761 554224 | www.pcr.ac.id


On Thu, Jan 4, 2018 at 5:35 PM, Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> wrote:

04-Jan-2018



Dear Dr. hendriko:



Your manuscript entitled "ANALYTICAL METHOD FOR CALCULATING SCALLOP HEIGHT OF HELICAL TOROIDAL CUTTER IN FIVE-AXIS
MILLING" has been successfully submitted online and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Songklanakarin Journal of
Science and Technology.



Your manuscript ID is SJST-2017-0501.



Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence or when calling the office for questions. If there are any changes in your
street address or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/sjst and edit your user information
as appropriate.



You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to https://mc.manuscriptcentral.c
om/sjst.



Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology.



Sincerely,

Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology Editorial Office


Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology SJST <sjst@psu.ac.th> Wed, May 2, 2018 at 3:27 PM
To: Hendriko <hendriko@pcr.ac.id>

Dear Dr. Hendriko

Your manuscript ID SJST-2017-0501 entitled "ANALYTICAL METHOD FOR CALCULATING SCALLOP HEIGHT OF HELICAL TOROIDAL CUTTER
IN FIVE-AXIS MILLING" got 1 comment back already.
We need 2 comments to make decision. 
So we're inviting more reviewers for your paper.

The duration of peer review process usually takes 3-10 months. 

Yours sincerely,


Mutita  Wareerat

Assistant Managing Editor

Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology

Tel: +66 (0) 74-286-959 Fax: +66 (0) 74-286-961

Email: sjst@psu.ac.th

Website: http://www.sjst.psu.ac.th
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It is definitely a dangerous phishing/scam email.


If you get such an email, please contact report-phish@psu.ac.th


-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hendriko <hendriko@pcr.ac.id> Wed, May 2, 2018 at 4:19 PM
To: Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology SJST <sjst@psu.ac.th>

Dear 
Mutita  Wareerat

Thank your for your confirmation

Regards,

Dr. HENDRIKO, M.Eng.
Politeknik Caltex Riau

Jln. Umban Sari No. 1, Rumbai, Pekanbaru - Riau, Indonesia
T : 0761 53939 | F : 0761 554224 | www.pcr.ac.id
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hendriko hendriko <hendriko@pcr.ac.id>

Checking Artwork for Publication in SJST

1 message

Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology SJST <sjst@psu.ac.th> Fri, Feb 21, 2020 at 3:09 PM
To: Hendriko <hendriko@pcr.ac.id>

Dear Author,
 
I'm pleased to inform you that your manuscript will be available online at the Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology
website. The processes of English Correction and Artwork Production have been done. Please find the attachments and carefully
check the correction of your artwork. Are there any mistakes? 

If there are any mistakes, please reply me within February 22, 2020. As well, please specify the categorization for your manuscript:


- Agricultural and Biological Sciences

- Biotechnology and Agro-Industry

- Chemistry and Pharmaceutical Sciences

- Engineering and Industrial Research

- Environmental and Natural Science

- Physical Sciences and Mathematics
 
If you need any further information, please feel free to let me know.
 
Yours sincerely,


Aussani Sribenchapon (Nok)

Editorial Assistant

Songklanakarin Journal of Science and Technology
Tel: +66 (0) 74-286-959 Fax: +66 (0) 74-286-961

Email: sjst@psu.ac.th or aussani.s@psu.ac.th  
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